Security
now has
another
tower
to stand on
4498 6000
These days, it is becoming more and more important to protect the areas outside our homes and places of business, in order
to guarantee peace of mind and security.

for industrial use
Specifications
How to order
6000 series beam tower for residental use
Code Article Dimension
HE6100 6100 Cylindrical beam tower, height 1.00 m
HE6150 6150 Beam tower same as 6100, height 1.50 m
HE6200 6200 Beam tower same as 6100, height 2.00 m
HE6250 6250 Beam tower same as 6100, height 2.50 m
HE6300 6300 Beam tower same as 6100, height 3.00 m
Accessories:
HE60BC BC-6000 Steel base
HE6000H H-6000 Heater and thermostat
HE60AXP AX-6000P Mounting plate for Optex series AX-70/-130T, AX-100/-200ALPHA, AX100/-200PLUS and BX-100PLUS
infrared barriers
HE60MK3 MK3-6000P Mounting plate for Optex series AX-350/-650DH-MKIII infrared barriers
HE60SL SL-6000 Lamp fixture base
4498 series beam tower for industrial use
Code Article Dimension
HE44981 4498/1 Semi-cylindrical beam tower, height 1.00 m
HE44985 4498/1.5 Beam tower same as 4498/1, height 1.50 m
HE4498 4498 Beam tower same as 4498/1, height 2.00 m
HE44987 4498/2.5 Beam tower same as 4498/1, height 2.50 m
HE44983 4498/3 Beam tower same as 4498/1, height 3.00 m
Accessories:
HE4498A 4498A Tamper kit
HE4498T 4498T Heating control kit
HE4498H 4498H Heater controlled by 4498T
HE44/18 4418 Trasformer 230/18VAC for heater
HEAXMK2 PIASTRA MK Mounting plate for Optex series AX-350/-650MKII and AX-250/-500PLUS  infrared barriers
HEAX12P AX-12P Mounting plate for Optex series AX-100/-200PLUS and AX-100/-200ALPHA infrared barriers
HEAXMK3 AX-MK3P Mounting plate for Optex series AX-350/-650DH-MKIII infrared barriers
HZF4498 BC-4498 Steel base, complete with rails and screws
HZS4400 SC-4400 Wall mounting plate
Series 6000 6100 6150 6200 6250 6300
Material anodised aluminium extrusion